
Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10783 GAUVREAU Nicholas M Outaouais 9 8000 7 5571 1 6000 7000 63000

2 10408 MORCAMP Fabien M ONIBAD 8 5250 9 6222 1 4000 5736 51624

3 10319 BANNON Jean-Gabriel M CB Alpha 0 0 8 5000 6 7000 6000 48000

4 10786 MONTIGNY Loic M CB Lachine 5 8000 3 9333 4 9000 9166 45830

5 10926 DIDUR Grigory M Indépendant 7 5000 5 7600 0 0 6300 44100

6 10044 KABIR Ehsanul M EBLL 8 4500 3 5333 0 0 4916 39328

7 11105 LEE Sang Ho M CEPSUM 3 4000 4 9500 1 10000 9750 39000

8 10562 BÉDARD François M ONIBAD 0 0 9 3889 9 4000 3944 35496

9 11108 NGUYEN Van Hung M CEPSUM 1 4000 4 9500 3 8000 8750 35000

10 11085 BOURGET MARTINEAU Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 5 4000 0 0 2 8000 6000 30000

11 10318 BALLO Touvoly M CB Alpha 0 0 7 4857 5 3200 4028 28196

12 10048 COUILLARD Steven M CB Alpha 1 2000 7 4857 6 3167 4012 28084

13 10924 AMEYE Simon M ONIBAD 4 1500 7 4000 3 4000 4000 28000

14 10016 BAUNE Richard M BMBA 0 0 8 4250 1 2000 3125 25000

15 10340 PLANTE Francis M Bad Trip 6 2333 6 6000 0 0 4166 24996

16 10047 CESTA Andrea M ONIBAD 1 8000 0 0 3 6667 7334 22002

17 10390 KEU Vathanak M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 5 3600 5 5200 4400 22000

18 11014 ROBERT Armel M ÉTS 0 0 4 3250 5 5200 4225 21125

19 10288 CHHAN Keng Fuk M CB Alpha 2 10000 0 0 2 9000 9500 19000

20 10091 CALAMATAS Richard M BMBA 2 1500 7 3714 0 0 2607 18249

21 10350 BOEZ Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 3 2667 3 8000 0 0 5334 16002

22 10316 AL-JONDI Talal M Indépendant 1 4000 2 8000 1 8000 8000 16000

23 11135 KOLB Olivier M Indépendant 0 0 5 6400 0 0 3200 16000

24 11158 GARANT Jeremie M CB Alpha 3 2000 2 7000 0 0 4500 13500

25 10032 PRESSEAU Nicolas M CB Granby 6 2500 6 2000 0 0 2250 13500

26 10287 JACQUES Samuel M CB Lachine 1 2000 4 2250 2 3000 2625 10500

27 10916 NOEL Geordany M Forever Alone 1 2000 3 2000 2 5000 3500 10500

28 11029 FOOKSHIN Daanish M CEPSUM 2 1500 4 2500 3 2667 2584 10336

29 10991 CHERY Pheslann M ÉTS 3 2333 3 2667 2 4000 3334 10002

30 10648 PATT Tyler M BMBA 3 4667 3 1667 1 2000 3334 10002

31 11118 YAO Jean Emmanuel M ÉTS 2 3000 1 6000 1 4000 5000 10000

32 11028 DUCHESNEAU Alexandre M CEB Ste-Julie 1 1000 1 8000 2 1500 4750 9500

33 10893 PANNETON Hugo M ONIBAD 3 1500 4 2750 1 2000 2375 9500

34 10627 BERGERON Francois M CEB Ste-Julie 3 2333 1 4000 0 0 3166 9498

35 10917 RAMCHURN Danshil Kaushal M ÉTS 1 2000 1 2000 3 4000 3000 9000

36 11015 TABONE Telo M ONIBAD 2 3000 1 6000 1 2000 4500 9000

37 10042 KIM Vong M ONIBAD 2 7000 2 1250 0 0 4125 8250

38 10345 ZAMAN Rahimuz M BMBA 2 4000 0 0 1 4000 4000 8000

39 10720 ZEUFACK Henri M ÉTS 2 6000 2 2000 0 0 4000 8000

40 10003 MONTPETIT Eric M CB Alpha 0 0 3 4000 3 1333 2666 7998

41 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 0 0 3 3333 2 2000 2666 7998

42 10530 THERRIEN Marc-André M ÉTS 2 1000 3 4000 0 0 2500 7500

43 10448 SAFDAR Usman M CDBG 2 3000 0 0 1 4000 3500 7000

44 10551 LAO Johnny M Aces de Montréal 0 0 5 2600 0 0 1300 6500

45 11164 HOUDE Dérick M CEB Ste-Julie 1 4000 1 8000 0 0 6000 6000

46 11133 KIM Rhiwoo M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 2 2000 3000 6000

47 10838 NADEAU Marc-Antoine M ÉTS 2 3000 0 0 2 3000 3000 6000

48 11124 ERNOT Guillaume M ONIBAD 1 2000 2 2000 2 3000 2500 5000

49 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 1 500 4 1750 0 0 1125 4500

50 11082 ABERLENC Fabien M ÉTS 2 1000 2 3000 0 0 2000 4000

51 11119 CAO Jacques M CB Alpha 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000

52 11130 HADI Sayed M CEPSUM 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

53 10064 LANTHIER Martin M CB Alpha 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

54 10339 PINTOS Matthew M Indépendant 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

55 11150 VALLÉE-GOUDREAU Julien M CEB Ste-Julie 2 2000 2 2000 0 0 2000 4000

56 10947 WATCHAM-ROY Zachary M Outaouais 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000

57 11169 LIANG Eric M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500

58 11283 BÉDARD Nathan M EBLL 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

59 10988 BERTHELOT Tom M ONIBAD 1 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000

60 10276 BREYEL Tom M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

61 11106 LEE Joshua M CB Lachine 0 0 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000

62 11270 LEGER Gabriel M Outaouais 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

63 10347 QUACH Alexandre M Club Atwater 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

64 10194 SCHIMEK Michel M Bad Trip 0 0 2 3000 0 0 1500 3000

65 10046 TONG Billy M Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 1667 0 0 834 2502

66 10948 AU Yau Chung M CB Alpha 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

67 11086 CAM Jean Édouard M ÉTS 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

68 10546 GAUMOND Philippe M Citadins 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

69 11268 HUET Hippolyte M Rennes 1 2000 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

70 11142 MASSON Aymeric M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

71 10822 RAMCHURN Thanvir M ÉTS 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

72 11112 ROZHKOV Anatole M CEPSUM 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

73 11276 SCOTT Maxime M Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

74 11184 TREPANIER Guillaume M Indépendant 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

75 10751 BEAUDRY Étienne M CB Granby 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

76 11154 BOLDUC Jérémie M ÉTS 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

77 10009 CHANEL Émile M Carabins 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

78 11025 CHENG Alan M CB Lachine 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

79 10958 DESCHAMBAULT Simon M BMBA 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

80 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

81 10963 GOON Sin Tong M CB Alpha 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

82 10964 HOGUE Alexis M CEB Ste-Julie 1 1000 0 0 1 1000 1000 1000

83 10815 KAO Willy M ONIBAD 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

84 11236 LI Xiangjia M Marianopolis Demons 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

85 10764 LUONG Louis M Bad Family 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

86 10090 NGUYEN Jason M ÉTS 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

87 10858 PALLOTTA Gabriel M Bad-Estrie 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

88 10004 QUACH Vitri M Bad Trip 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

89 11208 SMITH Lamarre Hubert M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

90 11043 ST-GERMAIN Remi M CST Atwater 2 1000 0 0 0 0 500 1000

91 10748 THAMMAVONGSA Tchay M CIM 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

92 11077 VIGNEAULT Joël M ABHR 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

93 10023 SITH Sakmony M ÉTS 2 750 0 0 0 0 375 750

94 11179 PHAM Timmy M CEPSUM 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

95 11262 VAN Richard M BMBA 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

96 10945 VO Manh M Outaouais 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

97 11042 SELVARATNAM Yadurshan M ONIBAD 0 0 1 500 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10327 HOUSSART Melissande F ONIBAD 7 7143 2 9000 9 4000 8072 72648

2 10010 HAY Jaimie F CB Alpha 0 0 6 9000 6 7000 8000 48000

3 10314 VO Yen-Nhi F Bad Trip 4 8000 7 4857 3 2000 6428 44996

4 10995 DESMAREST Anaïs F ONIBAD 3 9333 2 7000 5 5200 8166 40830

5 10873 CONNOLLY Sophie F Citadins 1 10000 3 10000 2 5000 10000 30000

6 10959 DOUCET Isabelle F CB Alpha 1 6000 4 8500 4 4500 7250 29000

7 11009 NAY Vongvichra F CEPSUM 0 0 3 7333 4 7000 7166 28664

8 10776 BEVE Gaëlle F CB Lachine 1 4000 3 4667 4 9000 6834 27336

9 11175 METYS Martyna F BMBA 0 0 3 7333 1 10000 8666 25998

10 10765 LY Kim F CB Alpha 1 6000 3 3333 5 3600 4800 24000

11 11159 GILG Alison F ÉTS 0 0 3 7333 4 4000 5666 22664

12 10599 HAN Angela F ONIBAD 0 0 1 8000 3 6667 7334 22002

13 10957 DESCHAMBAULT Laurianne F BMBA 0 0 4 8500 1 2000 5250 21000

14 10491 UNG Malica F CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 3 7333 3 5333 6333 18999

15 10946 VU Anne Nhu Truc F ONIBAD 4 5000 3 3333 3 2667 4166 16664

16 10262 OUELLETTE Jacynthe F CB Alpha 0 0 5 4000 4 2500 3250 16250

17 11104 LE BOURLOUT Audrey F ÉTS 0 0 3 6667 3 4000 5334 16002

18 11084 BÉDARD-OUIMET Corinne F Aces de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 2 8000 8000 16000

19 10940 ROUSSEAU Caroline F Outaouais 0 0 1 8000 2 6000 7000 14000

20 11121 CHHER Lucy F CB Alpha 0 0 3 4667 4 2000 3334 13336

21 10572 KIEU Lorie-Anne F CB Alpha 0 0 2 3000 2 9000 6000 12000

22 11013 RIOU Jade F CEPSUM 1 4000 1 8000 2 2000 6000 12000

23 10401 GADET Samantha F Club Atwater 2 8000 2 3000 0 0 5500 11000

24 10943 THAI Crystal F BMBA 0 0 3 4667 2 2000 3334 10002

25 10060 DIEP Yaya F Indépendant 0 0 2 6000 1 4000 5000 10000

26 10331 LE Trang F CB Alpha 0 0 2 4000 2 5000 4500 9000

27 11242 ROMANI Agathe F ÉTS 0 0 1 6000 2 3000 4500 9000

28 11170 LORANT Eleonore F Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 5000 2 3000 4000 8000

29 11144 NINH Kerri F CST Atwater 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

30 10484 PHUNG Claudia F CB Alpha 1 10000 1 6000 0 0 8000 8000

31 10965 LAROUCHE Karolyne F Bad Trip 0 0 1 10000 1 4000 7000 7000

32 11279 THOIN Camille F ÉTS 0 0 2 5000 2 2000 3500 7000

33 10538 BRIEN Amélie F Farnham 0 0 1 6000 1 6000 6000 6000

34 10120 LECLAIR Anne-Sophie F CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000

35 11176 MIROL Angélique F ABHR 1 10000 1 2000 0 0 6000 6000

36 10355 CHEN Songling F CB Pierrefonds 1 1000 1 10000 0 0 5500 5500

37 10870 BRENNAN Katherine F Indépendant 1 6000 1 4000 0 0 5000 5000

38 11066 LI Katherine F Club Atwater 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

39 10968 LIN Casey F CB Pierrefonds 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

40 11056 DALLAIRE Sabrina F CB Saint-Hyacinthe 1 8000 0 0 1 1000 4500 4500

41 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 2 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 4000

42 10741 MA Skyer F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

43 10982 ZHANG Heya F CB Lachine 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

44 11054 CHAN TECK SU Estelle F Collège Durocher 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

45 11222 DIEP My-Linh F Club Atwater 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

46 11157 GAGNON Sophie F Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

47 10507 GOYETTE Anne-Marie F Club Atwater 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

48 11267 GU Li F CST Atwater 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

49 10887 LAVOIE-MOORE Caroline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

50 10220 TRUONG Amelia F ONIBAD 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

51 10197 VALLIÈRE Amia F ÉTS 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

52 10330 JOMPHE Pascale F Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 1 1000 2500 2500

53 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

54 11265 DESHMUKH Shriya F ÉTS 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

55 11125 FOLLET Blandine F Aces de Montréal 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

56 11127 GENDRON Adeline F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

57 11160 GOPANNA Subha F Collège Citoyen 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000

58 11132 KELENDJI Nathalie F Collège Bois-de-Boulogne 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

59 11293 MCCONNELL Emily F Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

60 11008 MORIN Camille F CB Granby 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Féminin A

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

61 11183 ROY Valérie F ABHR 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

62 11114 VO Adrianne F Collège Bois-de-Boulogne 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

63 10962 ETHIER LUPIEN Alexandra F CEB Ste-Julie 1 2000 0 0 1 1000 1500 1500

64 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

65 11081 TANG Estelle F Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 11077 VIGNEAULT Joël M ABHR 2 3000 4 6500 3 8000 7250 29000

2 10751 BEAUDRY Étienne M CB Granby 5 2800 1 8000 5 2600 5400 27000

3 11112 ROZHKOV Anatole M CEPSUM 5 2600 1 8000 0 0 5300 26500

4 10860 PELLETIER Benjamin M Collège Durocher 6 4000 5 4400 0 0 4200 25200

5 10190 REN Richo M CST Atwater 4 6000 0 0 4 6000 6000 24000

6 10551 LAO Johnny M Aces de Montréal 5 4800 2 4500 2 2000 4650 23250

7 11049 ZHOU David M CB Lachine 3 5333 2 5000 1 10000 7666 22998

8 11031 KABIR Aman M EBLL 4 4500 3 6000 0 0 5250 21000

9 11123 DAIGNEAULT Guillaume M Indépendant 0 0 5 3800 4 4500 4150 20750

10 11148 SHARMA Rahul M Indépendant 4 2750 5 5200 1 2000 3975 19875

11 11082 ABERLENC Fabien M ÉTS 1 8000 1 10000 2 6000 9000 18000

12 10335 MARTY Fabien M ONIBAD 0 0 1 6000 3 6000 6000 18000

13 11107 MONEGRO Ivan M CEPSUM 1 6000 1 2000 3 6000 6000 18000

14 10767 RODIER Sylvain M ABHR 0 0 3 6667 3 5333 6000 18000

15 11124 ERNOT Guillaume M ONIBAD 2 7000 0 0 1 10000 8500 17000

16 11261 THOMAS Bastien M ÉTS 2 8000 2 9000 0 0 8500 17000

17 10035 BERGERON Steve M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 2000 5 4600 3300 16500

18 10985 ANDRIOT Guillaume M Aces de Montréal 3 4667 0 0 3 5333 5000 15000

19 11047 ZAKRIA Imroz M ONIBAD 4 3250 3 4000 0 0 3625 14500

20 10748 THAMMAVONGSA Tchay M CIM 1 8000 2 6000 0 0 7000 14000

21 11250 BERRAHA Youness M ÉTS 2 4000 2 9000 0 0 6500 13000

22 11061 LABONTÉ Sébastien M Collège Durocher 4 1500 4 5000 0 0 3250 13000

23 11142 MASSON Aymeric M Aces de Montréal 2 3000 2 6000 2 7000 6500 13000

24 10768 SANTAROSSA William M CB Granby 3 3000 2 4500 1 4000 4250 12750

25 11190 DILLO Jaymar M Indépendant 3 4000 3 4333 0 0 4166 12498

26 10784 LUCAS Amaury M Aces de Montréal 2 6000 2 6000 0 0 6000 12000

27 10945 VO Manh M Outaouais 2 2000 1 10000 0 0 6000 12000

28 10988 BERTHELOT Tom M ONIBAD 2 10000 1 1000 0 0 5500 11000

29 10002 HARO POULIN Nicolas M CB Malépart 0 0 1 4000 2 7000 5500 11000

30 11137 LALANDE Lucas M ONIBAD 2 2000 1 2000 3 4667 3334 10002

31 11241 REYNAUD Florian M ÉTS 3 2000 3 4667 0 0 3334 10002

32 11156 FROGER Marc M Aces de Montréal 2 1500 2 6000 1 4000 5000 10000

33 11115 WANG Ren-Bo M Indépendant 0 0 2 4000 2 6000 5000 10000

34 10826 TAN Bunpa-Henri M ONIBAD 2 1500 3 4000 3 2333 3166 9498

35 11085 BOURGET MARTINEAU Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 2 9000 4500 9000

36 10991 CHERY Pheslann M ÉTS 1 8000 1 10000 0 0 9000 9000

37 11003 HUANG Shaotao M CB Lachine 0 0 2 3000 3 2667 2834 8502

38 11239 PADOIS Thomas M Aces de Montréal 2 2000 2 6000 0 0 4000 8000

39 11109 NGUYEN Gaby M CEPSUM 2 1500 3 3667 0 0 2584 7752

40 10627 BERGERON Francois M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 2 7000 0 0 3500 7000

41 10949 BERGERON Nathan M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 2 7000 0 0 3500 7000

42 11029 FOOKSHIN Daanish M CEPSUM 1 2000 1 6000 1 8000 7000 7000

43 11289 LANGLOIS Alexandre M Indépendant 1 10000 1 4000 0 0 7000 7000

44 10764 LUONG Louis M Bad Family 0 0 1 10000 1 4000 7000 7000

45 10141 MARCAUD Arthur M Aces de Montréal 2 4000 2 3000 0 0 3500 7000

46 10114 NASTAC Catalin M Farnham 2 2000 2 5000 0 0 3500 7000

47 10194 SCHIMEK Michel M Bad Trip 2 7000 0 0 0 0 3500 7000

48 10964 HOGUE Alexis M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 1 2000 1 10000 6000 6000

49 11168 LAMPRON Jean-Francois M Indépendant 2 2000 0 0 2 4000 3000 6000

50 10510 LUONG David M Bankai 1 4000 0 0 1 8000 6000 6000

51 10482 NGUYEN David M Bad Family 0 0 1 10000 1 2000 6000 6000

52 11181 RAYNAUD Nicolas M Aces de Montréal 2 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 6000

53 11042 SELVARATNAM Yadurshan M ONIBAD 1 10000 1 2000 0 0 6000 6000

54 11150 VALLÉE-GOUDREAU Julien M CEB Ste-Julie 1 2000 1 10000 0 0 6000 6000

55 11245 WANGLA Lucas Kesang M ÉTS 2 2000 2 4000 0 0 3000 6000

56 11140 LOUET Pierric M Aces de Montréal 2 2500 2 3000 0 0 2750 5500

57 11200 MAH Ritchie M Indépendant 1 1000 1 10000 0 0 5500 5500

58 11024 CHENG Alex M CB Lachine 2 1000 2 4000 0 0 2500 5000

59 11096 FERRETTI Luca M Indépendant 1 8000 1 2000 0 0 5000 5000

60 11097 GEORGE Christy M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

61 10287 JACQUES Samuel M CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

62 11101 KHELA Jagjot M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

63 11270 LEGER Gabriel M Outaouais 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

64 11198 LIEU Willy M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

65 11177 MULAY Chinmay M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

66 10099 RICHARD Jean-Marc M CB Île-Bizard 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

67 10311 TRAN Van Duc M Bad Trip 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

68 11262 VAN Richard M BMBA 1 4000 0 0 1 6000 5000 5000

69 11025 CHENG Alan M CB Lachine 2 2500 2 2000 0 0 2250 4500

70 10635 TIR Steven M Indépendant 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500

71 10983 ZHANG Heyu M CB Lachine 1 8000 1 1000 0 0 4500 4500

72 10638 ALEPIN Louis M Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

73 11083 ARCHAMBAULT Isaac M CB Lachine 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

74 10948 AU Yau Chung M CB Alpha 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

75 10424 BARDOUNIOTIS Louis-Philippe M Indépendant 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

76 11088 CHAHAL Sanmeet M Centre Sportif Gatineau 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000

77 10958 DESCHAMBAULT Simon M BMBA 0 0 1 2000 1 6000 4000 4000

78 10078 DESROCHES Gabriel M Indépendant 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

79 11266 DUPONT Ralph M Indépendant 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

80 10963 GOON Sin Tong M CB Alpha 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

81 10232 LE CORRE-LALIBERTÉ Gaël M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

82 11179 PHAM Timmy M CEPSUM 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

83 10559 VASQUEZ Richard M CBQ 2 1000 2 3000 0 0 2000 4000

84 10921 XU Terence M CEPSUM 2 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 4000

85 11091 CHHEANG Timothy M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500

86 10670 GENOIS Guillaume M CB Lachine 2 1500 1 2000 0 0 1750 3500

87 11138 LAU Clinton M CEPSUM 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500

88 11016 VO Jean-Francois M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500

89 11187 BAZOGE Justin M CEPSUM 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

90 11092 CHOI Stephen M CEPSUM 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

91 10883 GERVAIS Rémi M CB Granby 1 2000 0 0 1 4000 3000 3000

92 11231 JUTRAS Anthony M ÉTS 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

93 10044 KABIR Ehsanul M EBLL 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

94 10632 LAVERDURE Donald M Club RSL 2 1500 2 1500 0 0 1500 3000

95 11071 PELLETIER Raphaël M Cégep de Trois-Rivières 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

96 10947 WATCHAM-ROY Zachary M Outaouais 2 3000 0 0 0 0 1500 3000

97 10636 YEE Ben M BMBA 0 0 3 1667 0 0 834 2502

98 11051 BLANCHETTE Tony-Carlo M Cégep Saint-Hyacinthe 1 4000 0 0 1 1000 2500 2500

99 11251 BONIN Jessy M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000

100 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

101 10852 HAY Anthony Vibol M CIM 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

102 11225 HOANG Antoine M ONIBAD 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

103 11131 IHOR Yavorskyi M Indépendant 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

104 11133 KIM Rhiwoo M Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 2000

105 11136 KOULAEV Tim M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

106 10583 LACELLE Steve M Club RSL 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

107 11234 LE Nam-Dan M ONIBAD 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

108 10817 LEUNG Jeffrey M ONIBAD 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

109 11236 LI Xiangjia M Marianopolis Demons 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

110 10819 NGUYEN Thanh-An M ONIBAD 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

111 10685 RAINVILLE Jean-Christophe M ONIBAD 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

112 10721 ZHENG Jia Kang M Indépendant 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

113 11217 ALBERT Mickael M G-Bleus 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

114 11285 BOUTHILLIER Maxim M EBLL 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

115 10502 EAP Daniel M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

116 11288 GAO Michael M Indépendant 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

117 11224 GOHIER Virgil M G-Bleus 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

118 11001 GRANIER Sylvain M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

119 11227 HUYNH Khoi M Marianopolis Demons 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

120 11232 JUTRAS Éric M Indépendant 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

121 10861 PERREAULT Laurence M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

122 11117 YAN Alan M CEBL 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

123 11283 BÉDARD Nathan M EBLL 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

124 10993 COUTURE Olivier M BMBA 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

125 11287 DRONIOU Maxence M BAM! 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

126 10961 ETHIER LUPIEN Thomas M CEB Ste-Julie 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

127 10909 GAO Jeff M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

128 10999 GENOIS Gabriel M CB Lachine 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

129 10474 LAPOINTE Pascal M CIM 1 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 1000

130 10587 RAINVILLE-BELL Samuel M ONIBAD 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

131 11295 REUX Gautier M ONIBAD 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

132 11043 ST-GERMAIN Remi M CST Atwater 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

133 11080 YANG Ruicheng M Future Stars Badminton School 1 1000 1 1000 0 0 1000 1000

134 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

135 10598 HAMEL-CHAREST Samuel M CB Granby 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

136 11244 WANG Erwin M ONIBAD 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

137 11079 WU Ethan M McGill 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

138 11152 ZHENG Noah M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

139 11282 ZHONG Zeshi M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Féminin B

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10033 CYR Marie-Andrée F Aces de Montréal 3 7333 1 2000 6 4667 6000 36000

2 11008 MORIN Camille F CB Granby 3 5333 0 0 6 2833 4083 24498

3 11183 ROY Valérie F ABHR 0 0 3 8000 3 8000 8000 24000

4 10663 CHARLAND Thara F YM-YWHA 0 0 3 6667 4 4500 5584 22336

5 10981 LI Tong F CB Lachine 0 0 4 8500 3 2667 5584 22336

6 11176 MIROL Angélique F ABHR 0 0 3 9333 3 5333 7333 21999

7 11205 NIVET Mailis F ONIBAD 0 0 3 6667 3 6000 6334 19002

8 11054 CHAN TECK SU Estelle F Collège Durocher 2 6000 0 0 3 6000 6000 18000

9 10227 GAUTHIER Geneviève F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 2000 5 4600 3300 16500

10 11167 LALIBERTÉ Chantal F Indépendant 1 10000 2 6000 1 2000 8000 16000

11 10827 TREMBLAY Han-Li F ONIBAD 1 4000 1 4000 4 2250 4000 16000

12 11209 SMOLYAKOVA Sofya F CST Atwater 1 10000 0 0 2 5000 7500 15000

13 10220 TRUONG Amelia F ONIBAD 2 8000 0 0 2 7000 7500 15000

14 10887 LAVOIE-MOORE Caroline F Aces de Montréal 1 6000 0 0 2 7000 6500 13000

15 11157 GAGNON Sophie F Indépendant 0 0 2 6000 1 6000 6000 12000

16 10741 MA Skyer F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 2 6000 6000 12000

17 10753 BITOR Solene F Aces de Montréal 0 0 3 5333 2 1500 3416 10248

18 11249 AUDOUY Marine F ÉTS 2 4000 0 0 2 6000 5000 10000

19 10959 DOUCET Isabelle F CB Alpha 0 0 1 10000 1 10000 10000 10000

20 11084 BÉDARD-OUIMET Corinne F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 2 9000 4500 9000

21 10813 HU Cheryl F BMBA 1 10000 1 8000 0 0 9000 9000

22 11189 DANG Sydney F CEPSUM 0 0 1 6000 2 2000 4000 8000

23 10957 DESCHAMBAULT Laurianne F BMBA 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000

24 10962 ETHIER LUPIEN Alexandra F CEB Ste-Julie 1 6000 0 0 1 10000 8000 8000

25 11009 NAY Vongvichra F CEPSUM 0 0 1 8000 1 8000 8000 8000

26 11221 DE STOOP Elisabeth F Club Atwater 1 10000 0 0 1 4000 7000 7000

27 11267 GU Li F CST Atwater 0 0 0 0 2 6000 3000 6000

28 10946 VU Anne Nhu Truc F ONIBAD 1 8000 1 4000 0 0 6000 6000

29 11075 VAILLANCOURT Lea F Université d’Ottawa 1 10000 0 0 1 1000 5500 5500

30 10060 DIEP Yaya F Indépendant 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

31 11230 JING Celia F CB Lachine 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

32 10968 LIN Casey F CB Pierrefonds 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

33 11170 LORANT Eleonore F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

34 11116 WEN Wendy F Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 0 0 1 8000 1 2000 5000 5000

35 11121 CHHER Lucy F CB Alpha 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

36 11265 DESHMUKH Shriya F ÉTS 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

37 10886 LARROUY Adeline F Indépendant 0 0 2 4000 0 0 2000 4000

38 10765 LY Kim F CB Alpha 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

39 11013 RIOU Jade F CEPSUM 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

40 11081 TANG Estelle F Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 1 4000 4000 4000

41 10870 BRENNAN Katherine F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

42 11166 LAFLAMME Rose F ABHR 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

43 11281 WAI Amanda F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

44 11214 YEUNG Valerie F CEPSUM 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

45 10726 CHOU Sylvia F Bad Family 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

46 11161 GUITTON Cécile F BAM! 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

47 11110 PERRON Jade F CB Granby 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

48 11180 RANDANNE Coralie F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

49 10262 OUELLETTE Jacynthe F CB Alpha 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10819 NGUYEN Thanh-An M ONIBAD 5 3800 2 7000 3 6000 6500 32500

2 11093 CLÉMENT Xavier M Club RSL 3 4667 2 9000 1 10000 9500 28500

3 10994 DEL CARMEN Irone Mclin M Club RSL 4 5750 4 7500 0 0 6625 26500

4 11037 NGUYEN Thanh-Nam M ONIBAD 3 1333 3 3667 6 4667 4167 25002

5 10225 GENOIS Nicolas M CB Lachine 3 4000 3 2000 6 3833 3916 23496

6 11001 GRANIER Sylvain M Aces de Montréal 7 3714 7 2857 0 0 3286 23002

7 10153 GOEHRY Roger M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 6 3167 5 4400 3784 22704

8 11109 NGUYEN Gaby M CEPSUM 4 3250 3 6667 4 3500 5084 20336

9 10987 BANGOTRA Shubham M Club RSL 4 1500 4 7500 0 0 4500 18000

10 11246 YU Zeping M RABC 2 1500 3 6000 1 6000 6000 18000

11 11099 HUYNH Alexis M ONIBAD 4 2750 5 4400 0 0 3575 17875

12 11173 LUC Keven M CEPSUM 2 1000 6 3000 3 2667 2834 17004

13 10762 LÉVESQUE Samuel M Lynx 3 4000 3 7333 0 0 5666 16998

14 10636 YEE Ben M BMBA 3 1333 2 5000 2 6000 5500 16500

15 11152 ZHENG Noah M Indépendant 1 2000 3 6667 2 4000 5334 16002

16 10778 CHARTRAND Marc M Aces de Montréal 3 3333 4 4000 1 4000 4000 16000

17 11237 LIU Jason M Indépendant 1 2000 3 6000 2 4000 5000 15000

18 11031 KABIR Aman M EBLL 4 7250 0 0 0 0 3625 14500

19 10921 XU Terence M CEPSUM 0 0 2 4000 1 10000 7000 14000

20 10632 LAVERDURE Donald M Club RSL 3 3333 2 5000 1 4000 4500 13500

21 10860 PELLETIER Benjamin M Collège Durocher 1 8000 2 5500 0 0 6750 13500

22 10973 PEZZINI Yann M Aces de Montréal 3 6000 2 3000 0 0 4500 13500

23 11153 ZHOU Aohan M Badminton Ensemble 4 2250 4 4500 0 0 3375 13500

24 10949 BERGERON Nathan M CEB Ste-Julie 4 2250 2 3500 2 3000 3250 13000

25 10910 JIANG Daniel M Badminton Ensemble 4 2000 4 4500 0 0 3250 13000

26 11172 LUC Richard M ONIBAD 6 1167 6 3000 0 0 2084 12504

27 11137 LALANDE Lucas M ONIBAD 1 2000 2 2500 1 10000 6250 12500

28 11141 MADURI Harish M BAM! 1 500 5 2200 3 2667 2434 12170

29 11120 CHEN Leyang M Badminton Ensemble 2 1000 3 4000 3 4000 4000 12000

30 11191 FOCK Christian M Aces de Montréal 2 8000 2 4000 0 0 6000 12000

31 11223 FRECHETTE Antoine M Aces de Montréal 3 4000 2 4000 0 0 4000 12000

32 11138 LAU Clinton M CEPSUM 1 4000 2 8000 0 0 6000 12000

33 11036 MOTTIER Paul M ONIBAD 3 1500 3 6000 0 0 3750 11250

34 11022 CASTONGUAY Alexandre M Lynx 0 0 3 7333 0 0 3666 10998

35 10861 PERREAULT Laurence M Aces de Montréal 3 5333 3 2000 0 0 3666 10998

36 10270 MONTMARQUETTE Sylvain M Cégep Marie-Victorin 1 2000 4 2750 3 2667 2708 10832

37 10419 SANGARÉ Malick M ONIBAD 3 2333 3 4667 0 0 3500 10500

38 10445 NGUYEN Christian M Badoit 3 2667 3 4000 0 0 3334 10002

39 11090 CHAY Carry M Collège Bois-de-Boulogne 1 2000 0 0 2 8000 5000 10000

40 10748 THAMMAVONGSA Tchay M CIM 1 10000 1 10000 0 0 10000 10000

41 11244 WANG Erwin M ONIBAD 1 8000 2 2000 0 0 5000 10000

42 10923 YI Hongbo M Badminton Ensemble 2 3000 0 0 2 7000 5000 10000

43 11282 ZHONG Zeshi M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 2 10000 5000 10000

44 10852 HAY Anthony Vibol M CIM 5 1700 4 2250 0 0 1975 9875

45 11195 KONG Jimmy M ONIBAD 0 0 3 2333 3 4000 3166 9498

46 10506 GIRARD Olivier M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 3 2000 2 4000 3000 9000

47 10141 MARCAUD Arthur M Aces de Montréal 1 10000 1 8000 0 0 9000 9000

48 11274 PARK Lawrence M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 1 8000 9000 9000

49 10883 GERVAIS Rémi M CB Granby 2 5000 0 0 2 3500 4250 8500

50 11061 LABONTÉ Sébastien M Collège Durocher 2 3000 2 5500 0 0 4250 8500

51 10685 RAINVILLE Jean-Christophe M ONIBAD 2 1500 2 7000 0 0 4250 8500

52 10847 CHAUDRÉ Adrien M Aces de Montréal 2 4000 2 4000 0 0 4000 8000

53 11098 HENG Thierry M BAM! 0 0 2 6000 1 2000 4000 8000

54 11238 MASSÉ Kévin M ONIBAD 2 1500 2 1500 4 2500 2000 8000

55 11218 BURETH Sylvain M CB Lachine 3 1333 3 4000 0 0 2666 7998

56 11078 WU Samuel M Collège Durocher 4 1250 3 2333 0 0 1792 7168

57 11219 CAPODANNO Vincent M G-Bleus 0 0 2 7000 0 0 3500 7000

58 11253 CHAU Yu Hong M YM-YWHA 1 4000 0 0 1 10000 7000 7000

59 11156 FROGER Marc M Aces de Montréal 1 8000 1 6000 0 0 7000 7000

60 11100 IP CHO Simon M CEPSUM 0 0 2 2000 2 5000 3500 7000

61 10587 RAINVILLE-BELL Samuel M ONIBAD 1 4000 2 3000 0 0 3500 7000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

62 11243 TURGEON Martin M G-Bleus 0 0 2 7000 0 0 3500 7000

63 11185 VUONG Antoine M Aces de Montréal 2 3000 2 4000 0 0 3500 7000

64 11202 MALLETTE Charles-Antoine M Aces de Montréal 3 2333 3 2000 0 0 2166 6498

65 11196 LEFORT Jérémi M Cégep Valleyfield 1 4000 1 8000 0 0 6000 6000

66 11148 SHARMA Rahul M Indépendant 1 2000 1 10000 0 0 6000 6000

67 11043 ST-GERMAIN Remi M CST Atwater 1 6000 1 4000 1 6000 6000 6000

68 10980 TANG William M BAM! 3 1333 3 2667 0 0 2000 6000

69 11174 MARCHAND Raphael M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 2 1000 3 2667 1834 5502

70 11194 JULIEN Matis M Cégep Valleyfield 4 1000 4 1750 0 0 1375 5500

71 11155 BOUGANNE Antoine M Club Atwater 1 10000 0 0 0 0 5000 5000

72 10990 CHARLEBOIS Guillaume M Aces de Montréal 4 1125 4 1375 0 0 1250 5000

73 11123 DAIGNEAULT Guillaume M Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

74 11095 FENG Yuhao M CST Atwater 1 6000 1 4000 0 0 5000 5000

75 10833 FOURNIER Jean-Philippe M Indépendant 2 5000 0 0 0 0 2500 5000

76 10002 HARO POULIN Nicolas M CB Malépart 1 4000 1 6000 0 0 5000 5000

77 11140 LOUET Pierric M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 8000 0 0 5000 5000

78 11240 PERSONNAZ Maxime M CB Lachine 1 2000 2 3000 1 2000 2500 5000

79 10649 REBAZA GONZALES Ivan M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

80 11042 SELVARATNAM Yadurshan M ONIBAD 0 0 0 0 1 10000 5000 5000

81 10583 LACELLE Steve M Club RSL 3 1333 1 2000 0 0 1666 4998

82 10246 MONGRAIN Adam M Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 3 3333 1666 4998

83 10953 CLÉMENT Francis M Cégep Valleyfield 3 1333 3 1667 0 0 1500 4500

84 11128 GIANG Jimmy Dat M ONIBAD 0 0 2 2500 1 2000 2250 4500

85 10863 PILON GAGNIER Félix M Indépendant 1 1000 1 8000 0 0 4500 4500

86 11263 BUI Duy M Indépendant 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

87 10871 CARRIER Pascal M Ligue Semi-Pro St-Casimir 2 4000 0 0 0 0 2000 4000

88 11287 DRONIOU Maxence M BAM! 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

89 11225 HOANG Antoine M ONIBAD 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

90 11234 LE Nam-Dan M ONIBAD 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

91 10817 LEUNG Jeffrey M ONIBAD 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

92 11272 LIU Daiwei M BAM! 0 0 1 4000 1 4000 4000 4000

93 11204 NGUYEN Dang Gia Anh M Indépendant 1 6000 1 2000 0 0 4000 4000

94 11295 REUX Gautier M ONIBAD 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

95 11296 SHEN Christopher M Indépendant 1 4000 1 4000 0 0 4000 4000

96 10944 THAMBOO Saruth M Gulagers 1 2000 1 6000 0 0 4000 4000

97 10829 WU Frank M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

98 11048 ZHANG Louis M CB PX Knights 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

99 11247 ALLA Saï Krishna M Indépendant 1 1000 1 6000 0 0 3500 3500

100 11220 CHOU Chiate M ONIBAD 2 1500 2 2000 0 0 1750 3500

101 11079 WU Ethan M McGill 1 6000 1 1000 0 0 3500 3500

102 11264 CHENARD Simon M CEB Ste-Julie 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

103 11025 CHENG Alan M CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 6000 3000 3000

104 10756 GABANSKI Alex M CEPSUM 2 3000 0 0 0 0 1500 3000

105 11192 GENOIS Francis M CB Lachine 2 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000

106 10999 GENOIS Gabriel M CB Lachine 2 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 3000

107 11103 LAKSHMANAN Yuvaraj M CEPSUM 1 4000 1 2000 0 0 3000 3000

108 11233 LAVICE Clément M Aces de Montréal 1 2000 1 4000 0 0 3000 3000

109 11258 RIGOT Jean-Gaël M Indépendant 1 1000 2 2000 0 0 1500 3000

110 11206 RODRIGUEZ Kent M Indépendant 0 0 1 2000 1 4000 3000 3000

111 10662 CAUCHON Francis M CEB Ste-Julie 2 1250 2 1250 0 0 1250 2500

112 11193 HA Minh M ONIBAD 2 1000 2 1500 0 0 1250 2500

113 11143 MU Tony M Badminton avec Fan 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

114 11178 NGUYEN Danny M Indépendant 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

115 11182 RENAUDIN Johan M Aces de Montréal 0 0 2 1000 2 1500 1250 2500

116 11297 SHI Henry M Barrhaven Star 1 1000 1 4000 0 0 2500 2500

117 11073 RHAMMAZ Aymen M CEB Ste-Julie 2 1000 2 1250 0 0 1125 2250

118 10559 VASQUEZ Richard M CBQ 1 500 1 4000 0 0 2250 2250

119 11284 BOILARD Louis M Cégep Saint-Hyacinthe 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

120 11111 CHAGANTI Ravi M McGill 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

121 11286 CÔTÉ Félix M Cégep Saint-Hyacinthe 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000

122 10171 DEMERS Paul M Aces de Montréal 2 750 2 1250 0 0 1000 2000

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Masculin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

123 11254 GENTIEU Hector M Indépendant 0 0 2 2000 0 0 1000 2000

124 11197 LEUNG Samuel M CEPSUM 0 0 1 2000 1 2000 2000 2000

125 11291 LIN Feng M CST Atwater 0 0 0 0 1 4000 2000 2000

126 11112 ROZHKOV Anatole M CEPSUM 0 0 1 4000 0 0 2000 2000

127 11077 VIGNEAULT Joël M ABHR 1 2000 1 2000 0 0 2000 2000

128 11280 VOYER Benjamin M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 2000 2000 2000

129 11251 BONIN Jessy M Indépendant 1 2000 0 0 1 1000 1500 1500

130 11122 CLÉROUX Thomas M CT 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

131 11126 FU Nigel M Badminton avec Fan 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

132 11129 GIRAUD Corentin M CEPSUM 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

133 11139 LÉVESQUE Claude M Longueuil 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

134 11255 LIN Sebastien M BAM! 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

135 11201 MALENFANT Cédrick M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 1 2000 1500 1500

136 11273 MONANY Vassante M Collège Durocher 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

137 11294 MONTOUR Mathieu M CB Saint-Hyacinthe 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

138 11147 RAHMAN Akif M CEB Ste-Julie 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

139 11278 SUN Calvin M Collège Durocher 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

140 11149 ULRICH Louis-Jacob M CT 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

141 11151 YE Ziyi M Badminton avec Fan 1 1000 1 2000 0 0 1500 1500

142 11076 VIGNEAULT Jorik M ABHR 1 500 1 2000 0 0 1250 1250

143 11187 BAZOGE Justin M CEPSUM 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

144 11188 BRUGIÈRE Raphaël M CB Noir et Or 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

145 10670 GENOIS Guillaume M CB Lachine 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

146 11163 HOANG Thanh-An M Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

147 10857 NOEL André M CEPSUM 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

148 11260 SIDDIQUI Salman M BAM! 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

149 11113 TONGIA Raunak M Indo-Canada Connection 0 0 1 2000 0 0 1000 1000

150 11162 HEWUS Yvan M Bad-Estrie 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

151 11235 LECOQ Simon M Indépendant 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

152 11067 MCCRAE Alexander M CB Malépart 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

153 11257 OUDMINE Yacine M Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

154 11146 QIN Michel M Aces de Montréal 1 1000 0 0 0 0 500 500

155 11259 ROULLAND Thomas M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

156 11212 UNG Brian M Indépendant 0 0 1 1000 0 0 500 500

157 11136 KOULAEV Tim M Aces de Montréal 1 500 0 0 0 0 250 250

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max



Tournoi Aces 8 adulte

Féminin C

No Nom Prénom Sexe Club NTS Simple NTD Double NTDX Mixte 2/3 Points

1 10996 EGLER Katharina F TSGO 7 4571 4 7500 3 2000 6036 42252

2 11252 BULAGAO Deoveth F YMCA 1 6000 1 10000 3 10000 10000 30000

3 11165 HOUTH Manon F Aces de Montréal 6 4667 4 5000 2 1500 4834 29004

4 11127 GENDRON Adeline F Aces de Montréal 3 3333 2 4000 7 3571 3786 26502

5 11116 WEN Wendy F Moineaux de l'Île-Bizard 1 8000 3 9333 3 4000 8666 25998

6 11064 LE Kim Tuyen F ONIBAD 3 3333 1 2000 6 4667 4000 24000

7 11145 PHAN Kim Dao F Club RSL 2 7000 0 0 3 7333 7166 21498

8 11203 MAO Sochamphea F BAM! 3 3333 4 5000 2 5000 5000 20000

9 10240 LIU Yumeng F ONIBAD 3 6667 0 0 3 6000 6334 19002

10 10813 HU Cheryl F BMBA 0 0 2 10000 2 9000 9500 19000

11 11034 LIN Feng Ying F Future Stars Badminton School 2 9000 2 10000 0 0 9500 19000

12 11199 LUC Jennifer F CEPSUM 1 2000 3 6000 4 3500 4750 19000

13 10922 YI Helene F Badminton Ensemble 2 10000 0 0 2 7000 8500 17000

14 11125 FOLLET Blandine F Aces de Montréal 3 8000 0 0 3 3333 5666 16998

15 10886 LARROUY Adeline F Indépendant 1 4000 0 0 4 4000 4000 16000

16 11207 SEANG Sisomy F ONIBAD 2 1500 2 5000 4 3000 4000 16000

17 11114 VO Adrianne F Collège Bois-de-Boulogne 1 8000 0 0 2 8000 8000 16000

18 11030 GAO Lisa F YNTX 0 0 3 10000 0 0 5000 15000

19 11006 LIU Ruoyan F CB Île-Bizard 2 6000 1 8000 1 6000 7000 14000

20 11210 TIR Cindy F ONIBAD 0 0 3 5333 3 4000 4666 13998

21 11248 ANDRIES Océane F Indépendant 3 4667 0 0 3 4000 4334 13002

22 11161 GUITTON Cécile F BAM! 0 0 1 10000 2 3000 6500 13000

23 11215 YIU Lisa F CEPSUM 0 0 3 5333 3 2667 4000 12000

24 11087 CAMUS Anne-Marie F Indépendant 2 4000 1 6000 1 2000 5000 10000

25 11209 SMOLYAKOVA Sofya F CST Atwater 1 10000 0 0 1 10000 10000 10000

26 11110 PERRON Jade F CB Granby 3 2667 0 0 2 3500 3084 9252

27 11033 LI Rebecca F CB PX Knights 0 0 1 8000 1 10000 9000 9000

28 11186 WANG Yue Ning F Indépendant 1 6000 0 0 2 3000 4500 9000

29 10205 BISSON Lyne F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 2 4000 1 4000 4000 8000

30 10753 BITOR Solene F Aces de Montréal 0 0 1 10000 1 6000 8000 8000

31 11054 CHAN TECK SU Estelle F Collège Durocher 1 10000 0 0 1 6000 8000 8000

32 11046 TRAN Amélie F CB PX Knights 0 0 1 8000 1 8000 8000 8000

33 11084 BÉDARD-OUIMET Corinne F Aces de Montréal 2 7000 0 0 0 0 3500 7000

34 11089 CHAU Bonnie F Indépendant 0 0 1 6000 1 8000 7000 7000

35 11226 HUANG Chloe F RABC 0 0 1 8000 1 6000 7000 7000

36 11068 MORIN Ariane F CB Granby 1 6000 1 8000 0 0 7000 7000

37 11275 SAGHEBY Sara F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 1 4000 7000 7000

38 11228 IAKUTOVA Varvara F RABC 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000

39 11271 LIAO Anne F BAM! 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000

40 11256 MCTAGGART Jennifer F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000

41 11298 VINCENT Mathilde F Cégep Saint-Hyacinthe 1 10000 0 0 1 2000 6000 6000

42 11299 XIA Stephanie F CEPSUM 0 0 1 8000 1 4000 6000 6000

43 11290 LI Grace F Indépendant 0 0 1 10000 0 0 5000 5000

44 11180 RANDANNE Coralie F Aces de Montréal 1 8000 0 0 1 2000 5000 5000

45 11214 YEUNG Valerie F CEPSUM 1 4000 1 6000 1 2000 5000 5000

46 10247 LEBEAU Maryse F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 3 3333 1666 4998

47 10264 BISSONNETTE Martine F Cégep Marie-Victorin 0 0 0 0 3 2667 1334 4002

48 11267 GU Li F CST Atwater 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

49 11132 KELENDJI Nathalie F Collège Bois-de-Boulogne 1 8000 0 0 0 0 4000 4000

50 11269 LEE Jenny F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 8000 4000 4000

51 11008 MORIN Camille F CB Granby 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

52 11281 WAI Amanda F Indépendant 0 0 1 8000 0 0 4000 4000

53 11189 DANG Sydney F CEPSUM 0 0 1 6000 0 0 3000 3000

54 11216 MA-HIVE Emy F Indépendant 0 0 1 4000 1 2000 3000 3000

55 10827 TREMBLAY Han-Li F ONIBAD 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

56 10946 VU Anne Nhu Truc F ONIBAD 1 6000 0 0 0 0 3000 3000

57 11292 LUTIN Sarah F Cégep Saint-Hyacinthe 1 1000 0 0 1 2000 1500 1500

58 11229 JARNOUX Melanie F CB Lachine 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

59 11134 KIRSCHNER Nicole F ONIBAD 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

60 11213 VINCENT Eléonore F Aces de Montréal 0 0 0 0 1 2000 1000 1000

61 11277 ST-YVES Agathe F Indépendant 0 0 0 0 1 1000 500 500

NTS: nbr tournoi simple

NTD: nbr tournoi double

NTDX: nbr tournoi mixte Points: 2/3 x NTS/NTD/NTDX max


